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Specification:

Feature:
* Built-in Class-D amplifier.
* Under voltage/over voltage/overload protection.
* DSP processing functions: equalizer, high-pass filter, low-pass filter, treble enhancement, bass enhancement, limiter, gain, etc. Adopt digital signal sampling 
rate of 48k/24bit.
* Support switching power supply.
* Widely used in various small and medium conference rooms, banquet halls, multi-function halls, etc.

Model

Rated power

Peak power

Input port

Frequency response

DSP interface

Speaker 

THD-N

SNR

Size

Net weight 

TS-603CP

200W

800W

Single terminal input/balanced input

80Hz-20kHz

PC interface is adjustable

3-inch full-range speaker ×6

< 0.3%

>80dB

760×150×195mm

9.8Kg
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