



Feature:

- * Built-in Class-D amplifier.

 * Under voltage/over voltage/overload protection.

 * Under voltage/over voltage/overload protection.

 * DSP processing functions: equalizer, high-pass filter, low-pass filter, treble enhancement, bass enhancement, limiter, gain, etc. Adopt digital signal sampling
- * Support switching power supply.

 * Widely used in various small and medium conference rooms, banquet halls, multi-function halls, etc.

Specification:

•	
Model	TS-603CP
Rated power	200W
Peak power	800W
Input port	Single terminal input/balanced input
Frequency response	80Hz-20kHz
DSP interface	PC interface is adjustable
Speaker	3-inch full-range speaker ×6
THD-N	< 0.3%
SNR	>80dB
Size	760×150×195mm
Net weight	9.8Kg